
AFTERS

Homemade Chocolate Brownie (v)
with vanilla ice cream and hot salted caramel sauce
~ Errázuriz Late Harvest Sauvignon Blanc - £7.50 (125ml) ~

White Chocolate & Raspberry Crème Brûlée (v)
with soft ginger cookie and fresh raspberries
~ Dow’s Fine Ruby Port - £5.5 (100ml) ~

Banoffee Pie (v)
with caramelised bananas, toffee sauce and Chantilly cream
~ Espresso Martini - £10.5 ~

Sticky Toffee Pudding (v) 
with vanilla ice cream and hot salted caramel sauce
~ Flat White Martini - £11.5 ~

Profiteroles (v)
with chantilly cream and warm chocolate sauce
~ Graham’s 10 Year Old Tawny Port - £8.5 (100ml) ~

Ice Cream & Sorbets (v)( pbo) 
~ ask server for details ~

7

7

6.5

7

7

1.5 
per scoop 

HOT DRINKS

3

2.7

3

2.4 / 2.9
3.4

2.7

3.5

Flat White
Americano
Cappuccino or Latte
Espresso
Mocha
Birchall’s Teas
Hot Chocolate

LIQUEUR COFFEE

- Bailey’s
- Disaronno
- Kahlúa
- Martell VS 
- Jameson

Paddy & Scott’s coffee combined with
your choice of spirit, topped with 
indulgent double cream

5.5



ERRÁZURIZ LATE 
HARVEST  SAUVIGNON BLANC
CASABLANCA VALLEY, CHILE
Pleasing character which expresses oak, honey, raisins & apricots.

CHÂTEAU GRAND JAUGA SAUTERNES 
BORDEAUX, FRANCE
Fine and elegant wine with luscious sweetness and rich fi nish.

PORT & DESSERT WINE
DOW’S FINE RUBY PORT  
DOURO, PORTUGAL
Silky and smooth with intense dark fruit and a hint of cocoa.

GRAHAM’S 10 YEAR OLD TAWNY PORT 
DOURO, PORTUGAL
Rich, mature fruit �lavours and spice and a luscious long fi nish.

E

E

E

VE E

5.5 100ml

8.5 100ml

7.5 125ml  |  22 375ml Bottle

9.5 125ml  | 29 375ml Bottle

4.7

5

5.2

5.2

5.8

4.1

5

SPIRITS

Glenfi ddich 12 Year Old

Laphroaig 10 Year Old

Balvenie DoubleWood
12 Year Old

Woodford Reserve 

Suntory Hibiki Harmony

Martell VS

Bailey’s (50ml)

Food allergies? Please advise your server or ask for a manager before ordering and use the QR code 
for full information. All food and drink are prepared in a kitchen where all allergens are present, 
subsequently we cannot guarantee any to be 100% free of allergens. Fish and poultry may contain 
bones. Adults need around 2000kcal per day. Prices include VAT at the current rate. (v) vegetarian 
(vo) vegetarian option available (pb) plant-based ingredients (pbo) plant-based option available.
All items subject to availability. All information correct at time of publication. All spirits served in 
25ml measures unless otherwise stated.


