# **AFTERS**

<b>Homemade Chocolate Brownie</b> (v) with vanilla ice cream and hot salted caramel sauce ~ Errázuriz Late Harvest Sauvignon Blanc - £7.50 (125ml) ~	7
White Chocolate & Raspberry Crème Brûlée (v) with soft ginger cookie and fresh raspberries ~ Dow's Fine Ruby Port - £5.5 (100ml) ~	7
<b>Banoffee Pie</b> (v) with caramelised bananas, toffee sauce and Chantilly cream ~ <i>Espresso Martini - £10.5 ~</i>	6.5
<b>Sticky Toffee Pudding</b> (v) with vanilla ice cream and hot salted caramel sauce ~ Flat White Martini - £11.5 ~	7
<b>Profiteroles</b> (v) with chantilly cream and warm chocolate sauce ~ Graham's 10 Year Old Tawny Port - £8.5 (100ml) ~	7
Ice Cream & Sorbets (v)( pbo)	1.5

~ ask server for details ~

per scoop

## HOT DRINKS

Flat White	3
Americano	2.7
Cappuccino or Latte	3
Espresso	2.4 / 2.9
Mocha	3.4
Birchall's Teas	2.7
Hot Chocolate	3.5

#### LIQUEUR COFFEE 5.5

Paddy & Scott's coffee combined with your choice of spirit, topped with indulgent double cream
- Bailey's - Disaronno - Kahlúa - Martell VS
- Jameson

## PORT & DESSERT WINE

DOW'S FINE RUBY PORT	<b>5.5</b> 100ml
DOURO, PORTUGAL E Silky and smooth with intense dark fruit and a hint of cocoa.	
GRAHAM'S 10 YEAR OLD TAWNY PORT	<b>8.5</b> 100ml
DOURO, PORTUGAL E Rich, mature fruit flavours and spice and a luscious long finish.	
ERRÁZURIZ LATE	
HARVEST SAUVIGNON BLANC	7.5 125ml   22 375ml Bottle
CASABLANCA VALLEY, CHILE (E) Pleasing character which expresses oak, honey, raisins & apricots.	
CHÂTEAU GRAND JAUGA SAUTERNES	9.5 125ml   29 375ml Bottle
BORDEAUX, FRANCE VE E	
Fine and elegant wine with luscious sweetness and rich finish.	

### SPIRITS

Glenfiddich 12 Year Old	4.7	Woodford Reserve	5.2
Laphroaig 10 Year Old	5	Suntory Hibiki Harmony	5.8
Balvenie DoubleWood	5.2	Martell VS	4.1
12 Year Old		Bailey's (50ml)	5



Food allergies? Please advise your server or ask for a manager before ordering and use the QR code for full information. All food and drink are prepared in a kitchen where all allergens are present, subsequently we cannot guarantee any to be 100% free of allergens. Fish and poultry may contain bones. Adults need around 2000kcal per day. Prices include VAT at the current rate. (v) vegetarian (vo) vegetarian option available (pb) plant-based ingredients (pbo) plant-based option available. All items subject to availability. All information correct at time of publication. All spirits served in 25ml measures unless otherwise stated.